E2S Datasheet 2.1.1 v10a
Part codes:
[b] = Back box type:
A: A100 type, M: Multi-purpose type
S: Sonora type.
Omit for standard L101 back box
[x] = Housing colour:
G: Grey, R: Red, W: White

E2S, Impress House, Mansell Road, London, UK, W3 7QH  Telephone +44 20 8743 8880  www.e2s.com
No liability is accepted for any consequence of the use of this document. The technical specification of this unit is subject to change without notice due to our policy
of continual product development. All dimensions are approximate. This unit is sold subject to our standard conditions of sale, a copy of which is available on request.
83.00 mm
85.00 m
m
L101 standard back box
86.00 mm
86
.0
0
m
m
Xenon Beacon:
Version: Voltage range: Current mA: Part Code:
12V dc/ac 10-14V 500mA/380mA L101DC12[b][x]/[y]
24V dc/ac 20-28V 250mA/300mA L101DC24[b][x]/[y]
48V dc/ac 42-54V 175mA/250mA L101DC48[b][x]/[y]
115V ac 50/60Hz +/-10% 70mA L101AC115[b][x]/[y]
230V ac 50/60Hz +/-10% 35mA L101AC230[b][x]/[y]
L.E.D. Beacon:
Version: Voltage range: Current mA: Part Code:
12V dc 10-14V dc 150mA L101LDC12[b][x]/[y]
24V dc 20-28V dc 100mA L101LDC24[b][x]/[y]
48V dc 42-54V dc 100mA L101LDC48[b][x]/[y]
115V ac 50/60Hz +/-10% 54mA L101LAC115[b][x]/[y]
230V ac 50/60Hz +/-10% 27mA L101LAC230[b][x]/[y]
Filament Lamp Beacon:
Version: Voltage range: Current mA: Part Code:
12V dc 10-14V dc 250mA L101BDC12[b][x]/[y]
24V dc 20-28V dc 125mA L101BDC24[b][x]/[y]
48V dc 42-54V dc 65mA L101BDC48[b][x]/[y]
115V ac 50/60Hz +/-10% 30mA L101BAC115[b][x]/[y]
230V ac 50/60Hz +/-10% 15mA L101BAC230[b][x]/[y]
Specification:
L101 - Xenon:
Energy: 5 Joules (5Ws)
Flash rate: 1Hz (60 fpm)